

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
20553-20554/2013

PANKJESHWAR SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only de no.18401/13 and 26013/13 to be listed before Id. Registrar
court)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21192-21198/2013 (XVI -A)

SLP(C) No. 29765/2013 (XVI -A)

Date : 15-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
Mr. P. D. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Yugam Tanjea, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. Sunanda Raha, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bimbrao, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Raina, AOR
Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAlternative arrangement notice has been served on
respondent Nos.21 and 30 in SLP(C) No. 21192-21198/2013 but no
one has entered appearance.

Issue notice for alternative arrangement to respondent No.42 in SLP(C) No. 21192-21198/2013 and respondent No.16 in SLP(C) No. 29765/2013.

List again on 8.2.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
15.12.2017

rd